2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title President
Full Name Tracy Wright
Mailing Address 5912 CR 42A

Robstown, Texas 78380

361-215-4822

Phone Number

Email Address twright@banqueteisd.net

Title Vice-President
Full Name Omar Ramirez
Mailing Address PO Box 283

Banquete, Texas 78339

361-438-4019

Phone Number
oramirez1@banqueteisd.net

Email Address

Title Secretary
Full Name Lilly Nash
Mailing Address PO Box 146
Banquete, Texas 78339

Phone Number  361-737-4288

inash@banqueteisd.net

Email Address



2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Trustee

Jose Angel Arce

PO Box 373

Banquete, Texas 78339

361-688-6410

jarce@banqueteisd.net

Trustee

Joshua Garcia

3807 Davis Lane

Robstown, Texas 78380

361-877-7475

jgarcia3@banqueteisd.net

Trustee

Lillian Neely

5948 Sweetwater Road

Robstown, Texas 78380

361-960-5315

Ineely@banqueteisd.net




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

ee
Title Trust

Full Name Christopher Wildman

Mailing Address 5452 County Road 81

Robstown, Texas 78380

Phone Number 361-945-0059

Email Address cwildman@banqueteisd.net

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address




